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Key Features

•Up to 16 slots of Media Converters

•19” standard rack-mount size and 3U height

•Hot-swappable replacement of Media Converters and p

•Two redundant power supplies with two cooling fans 

Note: Only for ET-950MCR. Extra power supply

•Power isolation design to ensure each bay is electrically

Specification

Capacity 16 bays for up t

Power
One hot‐swapp
Optional seconp
Input: 90~260V

Cooling Two internal co

Dimensions 440 × 300 × 130

Operating Temperature 0 to 50℃

Storage Temperature 20 to 70℃Storage Temperature ‐20 to 70℃

Humidity 10 to 90% RH (

Certifications FCC Class A, CE

ET‐940PS, Media Converte

Dimensions 150 × 180 × 90

Operating Temperature 0 to 50℃

Storage Temperature ‐20 to 70℃

Humidity 10 to 90% RH (

Certifications FCC Class A, CE

ET-940/950MCR
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Compatible Models :

Model

ET 912MSC+ 10/10ET‐912MSC+ 10/10

ET‐912MST+ 10/10

ET‐912SC3+ 10/100

ET‐912SC4+ 10/100

ET‐912SC5+ 10/100ET 912SC5+ 10/100

ET‐912SC6+ 10/100

ET‐912SC8+ 10/100

ET‐912SCA+ 10/100 

ET‐912W2A+ WDM 10

Model

ET‐912W2B+ WDM 10

ET‐912W4A+ WDM 10

ET‐912W4B+ WDM 10

ET‐913MSC+ 1000T t

ET‐9123SC1+ 1000T t

ET‐913SC2+ 1000T t

ET‐913SC3+ 1000T tET 913SC3+ 1000T t

ET‐913SC5+ 1000T t

ET‐913SC6+ 1000T t

ET‐913SC8+ 1000T t

ET‐913W2A+ WDM 1

ET‐913W2B+ WDM 1

ET‐913W4A+ WDM 1

ET‐913W4B+ WDM 1

ET‐913SFP

Optical Fiber Description

0 to 100FX Multi Mode 2KM SC0 to 100FX Multi Mode 2KM‐SC

0 to 100FX Multi Mode 2KM‐ST

0 to 100FX Single Mode 30KM‐SC

0 to 100FX Single Mode 40KM‐SC

0 to 100FX Single Mode 50KM‐SC0 to 100FX Single Mode 50KM SC

0 to 100FX Single Mode 60KM‐SC

0 to 100FX Single Mode 80KM‐SC

to 100FX Single Mode 100KM‐SC

0/100 to 100 Single Mode 20KM‐A

Optical Fiber Description

0/100 to 100 Single Mode 20KM‐B

0/100 to 100 Single Mode 40KM‐A

0/100 to 100 Single Mode 40KM‐B

to 1000SX Single Mode 550M-SC

to 1000SX Single Mode 10KM-SC

to 1000SX Single Mode 20KM-SC

to 1000SX Single Mode 30KM-SCto 1000SX Single Mode 30KM SC

to 1000SX Single Mode 50KM-SC

to 1000SX Single Mode 60KM-SC

to 1000SX Single Mode 80KM-SC

000 to 1000 Single Mode 20KM-A

1000 to 1000 Single Mode 20KM-B

000 to 1000 Single Mode 40KM-A

1000 to 1000 Single Mode 40KM-B

SFP Media Converter


